## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills	9	35	Date -	site bills		188	2021		
register Company Name:	NADI		Site:	01		may A			
	MIPL					10100 FT	owed II w		
Name of Contractor	Micho	t Mali	lem,						
Nature of work	Plu	mony	work	2.			-		
Work done	From Dat	e 25	6 202	Name at Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner		30	1202		
SI. Villa/Flat/block n No. CPVC and PUC		Rate		Units	Amou	nt	Contractors bill no		
1. extend Line	-								
2. C-104 to C-100	4								
3. fwo bettering, 1 4. boday utility	stilly 10	, 46	501-	no	46,	500 =0			
4. bolley utility	•				1				
5. Calob to C-1001	۴.								
6.					_				
7.									
8.									
9.									
10.					. / -				
11. Total: 46,500=P									
Bill required									
Measurement &	ed	Measurement &			Enclo	1			
estimate sheet:	quired				□ Not enclosed				
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:									
Remarks:									
Approved by Project N		Approved	by Desig	gn Team	Ap	proved by	M.D.		
Date: 18/8/2021		Date:			Dat	te:			
Sign: 1 M		Sign:			Sig	n:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor siem 1= MD. Nadeeur

	_	Note : C		Amount			1 Plumbing work	CPVC a	S No.	Date.	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET	
		PVC & PVC 30 % of		in words -Fourty Six			g work	CPVC and PVC work external line of C4 flats	Item Head			actor				Т	
		Note: CPVC & PVC 30 % of Two bathrooms of Rs.15,500/- and CPVC & PVC 30 % of Three bathr	Constant of the constant of th	Amount in words -Fourty Six Thousand Five Hundred rupees only	driity, baicony	C-104 to C-1004-two bathrooms, kitchen	CPVC and PVC work inside	nal line of C4 flats	Item Description	18-08-2021	K. Narender Reddy	Mohammed Nadeem	CPVC and PVC work external line of C4 flats	May Flower Platinum	MPL		
		ee bathrooms of							Quantity								
		ooms of Rs.18,500/-				10 nos			Units						Approved		
).						4650			Rate				~		Approved by - S. V. Subba Ready	C V CL	
						46500			Amount						od rectuy	a Reddy	
									Item Head Total								

1	MEAS	MEASUREMENT SHEET				Approved				
	Compa	Company Name:	MPL			7				
	Project:		May Flower Platinum							
	Work I	Work Description:	CPVC and PVC work external line of C4 flats							
	Name o	Name of the Contractor	Mohammed Nadeem							
	Prepared By		K. Narender Reddy							
	Date:		18-08-2021							
				A	В	C	0	E=AxBxCxD	П	G=Sum of E
	S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
		CPVC and PVC work external line of C4 flats	nal line of C4 flats							
	-	Plumbing work	CPVC and PVC work inside					3		
			C-104 to C-1004-two bathrooms, kitchen	1.00	1.00	1.00	10.00	70.00	ide	
			utility, balcony							
					draw.					
_										
_										
_										
_										
_										
_										

## Bill for Labour charges

Mohammed Nadeem

H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda,

Secunderabad

Date: 18-08-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site: Location:

MFP 82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of C4 flats

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work	
	external line of C4 flats	Rs.9,300=00
	- Total amount =Rs.46500=00	·
	Work done from date :25-06-2021 to 30-07-2021	

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Three Hundred rupees only

Sign:	
oign.	

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

Mohammed Nadeem H.No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:18-08-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

**MFP** 

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of C4 flats

Towards:

Allowance for Equipments

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work	
	external line of C4 flats	Rs.18,600=00
	- Total amount = Rs.46500=-00	
	Work done from date :25-06-2021 to 30-07-2021	

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred rupees only

Cian.				
Sign:				

## Bill for Consumables

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:18-08-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location: Type of Work: 82/1. Mallapur

Towards:

CPVC and PVC work external line of C4 flats

Allowance for comsumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work	
	external line of C4 flats	Rs.18,600=00
	- Total amount =Rs.46500=00	
	Work done from date :25-06-2021 to 30-07-2021	

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred rupees only

Sign:	 	 	